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Preferred route for new dual
carriageway section of A47

Norwich Western Link 
options consultation 26 November 2018 - 18 January 2019

Ringland Village Hall
Wednesday 28 November

Drayton Village Hall
Monday 3 December

The Forum, Norwich	
Tuesday 4 December (12-5pm)

Hockering Village Hall
Wednesday 5 December

Easton Village Hall
Monday 10 December

Taverham Village Hall
Tuesday 11 December (12-6pm)

Hall for All, Weston Longville
Wednesday 12 December

Salvation Army Church,  
Fakenham
Friday 14 December

Aylsham Town Hall
Tuesday 8 January

Diamond Jubilee Lodge,  
Hellesdon 
Thursday 10 January

Great Witchingham Village Hall
Friday 11 January

The Costessey Centre 
Monday 14 January

Dereham Memorial Hall
Tuesday 15 January

Honingham Village Hall
Wednesday 16 January

All events run between 2 and 8pm 
unless otherwise stated.

www.norfolk.gov.uk/nwl

Consultation Events
Tell us what you think of our Norwich Western Link route options  


